
INFOPUNKT / INFOPOINT

LEGENDA:

STREFA GASTRO / 
GASTRONOMY ZONE

SALA KONFERENCYJNA / 
CONFERENCE ROOM

COSTA COFFEE

TOALETY / TOILETS

STREFA WEJŚCIA / 
ENTRANCE

STREFA ŁADOWANIA / 
CHARGING ZONE

WEJŚCIE DLA 
WYSTAWCÓW

ENTRANCE FOR 
EXHIBITORS

RESTAURACJA
RESTAURANT

F5.37

F4.49A

BIURO
WYSTAWCÓW

EXHIBITORS
OFFICE

SCENA 
EDUKACJI

F5.42 F5.40 F5.38 F5.36

F4.34B

F4.34A
F2.29AF4.38

F5.27B

F5.27A
F5.25AF5.29A

F5.31A

F5.31B
F5.29B

F4.44F4.46

F4.43

F3.46C
F3.44C

F3.44B

F3.46A
F3.44A

F3.42C
F3.40C

F3.42B
F3.40B

F3.42A
F3.40A

F4.41 F4.39 F4.37
F4.33A

F4.33C

F3.34B

F3.34A

SALA KONFERENCYJNA
CONFERENCE ROOM

F7

F9

F5.35A

F5.33B

F5.33A

F4.42

F5.25B
PUNKT

 MEDYCZNY

F4.45
F4.47A

F4.47BF4.49B

F3.48 F3.46B

MEDIA 
POINT

SCENA 
ZAWODÓW

SCENA 
GŁÓWNA

F3.33B

F2.34B

F2.34C

F2.34A

F3.33A

F3.46DF3.43D

F2.44C

F2.46BF2.44B

F2.46C

F3.45AF3.43A

F3.43B

F3.45CF3.43C

F3.45B

F2.48CF2.50B

F3.46AF3.44A

SALA KONFERENCYJNA
CONFERENCE ROOM

KONTRAKTACJA

F3.49DF3.47D

F2.48B

F2.48A
F2.50A

F3.49

F3.47B

F3.49CF3.47C

F3.49B

F2.43A

F2.43B
F2.45

F2.45C

F1.46C

F1.46B

F2.48A

F2.49A

F2.49B

F2.47A

F2.47B

STREFA
MISTRZOSTW

F1.44

F2.41AF2.39A

F2.39B

F2.39C

F1.40CF1.42C

F2.41C

F2.41B

F1.11 F1.09 F1.07F1.05F1.01
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beautydays.pl

NAZWA Nr stoiska
4BEAUTY 4YOU F3.34A

89 AROMATIC F5.31A

A’PIEU F3.44C

AIMING S.C. F4.49A
ALFAMEDICAL F2.47B
AMH F2.44B
ANNATWELVE F2.34C
AVON F2.41A
BABE LABORATORIOS F3.42A
BALSAM JANINA F2.49A
BEAUTY PLANET F3.48
BEAUTY&LIFE F5.42
BEAVER PROFESSIONAL F2.29A

BIOTRADE F3.42A

BLITHE F3.44C
BLUMAAN F4.45
BLUX / SKIN CARE 
NATURAPHY F1.42C

BP BEAUTY PRO F2.46C
BP MAKEUP BEAUTY F2.46C
BRYGIDA BECK MEDYCZNE 
CENTRUM NAUKOWO-
DIAGNOSTYCZNE BB-MED.

F3.49C

BULLFROG F4.45
BY ELEMENTUM F4.45
CARA FILLER F3.47B
CELLAR DOOR F4.45
CHEMICOS CONSULTING F5.25A
CLIMAPARTNER WITOLD 
KOBALCZYK F2.34C

COLLETTTE / CUMED F5.29B
DEAR KLAIRS F3.44C
DR. MOLA F3.44C
EFFECT MEDIA F5.42
ELAN PROFESSIONAL LINE F2.44A
ELAVON F5.37
ELEVITA POLAND F3.46B
ELGON F1.40C
ELITONE F2.41B
ELITONE F4.46
ETHERNA F2.45C
FAST LINE STUDIO F5.25B
FIRSTHAND F4.45
FLESZ F5.35A

NAZWA Nr stoiska
FM GROUP POLSKA SP. Z 
O.O. F3.42B

FONTAINAVIE F3.42B
FRUDIA F3.44C
FRYZJERZY.COM F5.36
G BEAUTY VOLODYMYR 
GNATYSHYN F4.44

GABIOLI ANNA BETCHER-
KAMIŃSKA F4.49B

GALERIA KONOPI F3.46A
GRAIL POMADE F4.45
GUANGZHOU BOJUN NEW 
MATERIALS CO.,LTD F3.45C

GUANGZHOU FEISHI NEW 
MATERIALS CO., LTD. F3.43B

HAIR BOSS - BEAUTY STUDIO F4.47A
HEALTH LABS CARE F3.44A
HEMNIA S.R.O. F5.33A
HUARUI PACKAGING TECH 
(HANGZHOU) CO., LTD F2.43B

HUSION F4.43
IBRA-MAKEUP F4.33A
I-COUCOU F2.44B
KAMIT & COSMETOLOGY F5.27A
KBEAUTY PRO F2.34A
KHADMI IMPEX F5.38
KOVAS F4.45
KUVINGS POLSKA F4.39
LABEL DES SENS F3.49
LEXELLE BEAUTY F2.46A
LIERA.PL F4.41
LOCKHART'S F4.45
MAGNOLIA-FRYZ F3.40A
MARC KOLOR F4.33D
MATEUSZ UBERNA UBI 360 F1.11
MCA F4.47B
MD LABELS SP Z O.O. SP. K. F5.29A
MEMOIRES BALTIC OÜ F2.39B
MENS WORLD CLINIC & 
BARBER F1.11

MILANO COSMETIC F1.46C
MINILOOK F5.40
MISSHA F3.44C
MIXSOON F3.42C
MODA W POLSCE F3.33A
MOEMI F1.44
MONI CORPORATION F2.48B

NAZWA Nr stoiska
NANJING BESTVIEW LASER 
S&T CO., LTD. F3.45A

NATURE SCIENCE F3.40C
NEOGEN F3.44C
NOVATECH F2.50A
O'DOUDS F4.45
OEX CURSOR F2.34B
ORGANIQUE F2.41C
PIMP MY LASHES F2.45
POSTQUAM F2.48A
RAVEN F4.37
RENATA KACZMARZYK F3.49B
SALONOVA F4.38
SEBAMED F3.44C
SHANDONG HENGMEI 
ACCESSORIES CO., LTD. F2.43A

SHAOXING TIANYI 
PACKAGING CO.,LTD. F3.45B

SHEAR REVIVAL F4.45
SILOG F2.46B
SMART MARKETING F3.49D
SMILEBAR F2.39A
SOIL STORY ALEKSANDRA 
BEDNARZ F4.34A

SQT BIOMICRONEEDLING F1.09
SWAROG METAL WORKS F5.25B
SWEET GEORGIA BROWN F4.45
THUYA POLSKA F2.45
TOSIA NAILS & BEAUTY 
COSMETIC F4.34B

TOTO HAIR COMPANY F2.50B
TRANSACT INTERNATIONAL F3.46C
TUTLO F3.49D
UAB KERMETA & CO F2.39A
UAB OLD LT F5.31A
V2S F2.49B
VISSON POLAND F3.42A
VK STUDIO F5.31B
WEALTHON F3.47C
WILLCARE GROUP F3.44C
WORLD DERMIC F2.49B
ZAKŁAD PRODUKCYJNO 
HANDLOWY "DROMADER" 
ZAJĄC BOGDAN 

F3.47D

ZHEJIANG YOUMEI 
PACKAGING CO., LTD. F3.43A
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